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1. A. boHaapeHKo
2. 2. MNeTTepccoH
3. M. PasaHues

CBOAHAA TABJINMUA (umozossie mecma komard)

XXVII YemnuoHata Poccum cesoHa 2018/19 rr.

Mmoeosbie mecma
CKA-HedTtaHMK XabapoBCK

OnHamo MockBa

Ypanbckuit TpybHuk MNepBoypanbck

Bankan-3Heprust UpkyTck
EHncen KpacHosipck
BoaHMK ApxaHrenbck
JnHamo-KazaHb KasaHb
Kysbacc KemepoBo
CnbcenbMmalu HoBocnbupck
Crapt HwxHuin HoBropoa
MypMmaH MypMaHCK
Crpoutenb CbIKTbIBKap
Bonra YnbsiHoBckast 06n.
3opkuit  KpacHoropck

PognHa Kupos

bombapaupbl YemnUoHara:

CKA-HedTaHUK
CKA-HedTaHUK
CKA-HedTaHUK

4. E. Jepraes BoaHMK
A. Muprasos EHncen
6. B. Tapacos AnHamo
7. E. duaunnos AnHamo
8. C. lomaHos EHuncel
9. B. CraceHKo Kysbacc

M. Wupsaes

Bcero:
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72 mayva (B 36 maTuax)
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Ypanockuin TpybHUK 34
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ELT
322:95
189:139
146:142
168:165
193:106
162:118
136:135
149:126
132:141
110:120
74:121
101:163
95:173
83:198
62:180
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(cp. 9.18)


http://www.rusbandy.ru/club/7/
http://www.rusbandy.ru/club/3/
http://www.rusbandy.ru/club/8/
http://www.rusbandy.ru/club/6/
http://www.rusbandy.ru/club/16/
http://www.rusbandy.ru/club/4/
http://www.rusbandy.ru/club/5/
http://www.rusbandy.ru/club/11/
http://www.rusbandy.ru/club/11/
http://www.rusbandy.ru/club/2/

